Non Woven Tote Bag-Budget-WN

Product
Material & Description

Colors

Sizes

Imprint Methods
Extra Imprint Color
Material

Additional Options

NW1-Budget-WN
Non-Woven Fabric

Black, Burgundy, Dark Green, Lime Green,
Khaki, Navy Blue, Orange, Purple, Red, Royal
Blue, White, Yellow

11.8 inch W X 15 inch H X 3.93 inch D with
16.54 inch handle

Silkscreen, Unimprinted, DTF (Direct to Film)
$80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Run Charge
Polypropylene

Digital Proof: $20(P) (Required)
Unit Price includes one side one color imprint



Minimum Quantity

Product Price
Cost/Quantity

Coston P

150
$1.828

250
$1.828

Production Time Charges

Qty

150 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499

2500+

5 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Shipping Time Charges Qty

150 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499

2500+

150

500
$1.636

4 Days

$30

$60

$120

$200

$440

1000
$1.5

3 Days
$95
$105
$185
$255

$400

1 Days

$65

$95

$185

$295

$550

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

2500
$1.308
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