

Non Woven Tote Bag-Budget-WN



Product	NW1-Budget-WN
Material & Description	Non-Woven Fabric
Colors	Black, Burgundy, Dark Green, Lime Green, Khaki, Navy Blue, Orange, Purple, Red, Royal Blue, White, Yellow
Sizes	11.8 inch W X 15 inch H X 3.93 inch D with 16.54 inch handle
Imprint Methods	Silkscreen, Unimprinted, DTF (Direct to Film)
Extra Imprint Color	\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Run Charge
Material	Polypropylene
Additional Options	Digital Proof: \$20(P) (Required) Unit Price includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity	150

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	150	250	500	1000	2500
Cost on P	\$1.828	\$1.828	\$1.636	\$1.5	\$1.308

Production Time Charges

Qty	5 Days	3 Days
150 - 249	Free	\$95
250 - 499	Free	\$105
500 - 999	Free	\$185
1000 - 2499	Free	\$255
2500+	Free	\$400

Shipping Time Charges

s	Qty	4 Days	1 Days
	150 - 249	\$30	\$65
	250 - 499	\$60	\$95
	500 - 999	\$120	\$185
	1000 - 2499	\$200	\$295
	2500+	\$440	\$550

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET